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SHOTGUN
CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

r’\ ISSF WORLD CUP

ISSF

RESULTS CERTIFICATION LETTER

This certifies that the ISSF World Cup Shotgun which took place from 25™ April to 05" Mayl 2023 at the
Egypt International Olympic City - The desert back of Cairo Governorate - Cairo (EGY) was
conducted in accordance with the ISSF Rules and Regulations and the Results produced in the

competitions are true and correct.

ISSF Technical Delegate Chief of the Juries
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ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE AND ISSF JURIES

ISSF Technical Delegate: Melis GIRAUD, TUR

ISSF Supervisor: Mohammed WAHDAN, EGY

Jury | Nation Name Gen | License Function
ALL THA Bunnag BHATTAKARKA M A 4013 Chief of Juries
SH PUR Luis En. VALLARES-MONTALVO M A 2758 Member
SH FRA Pierre BOURGEOIS M B 7902 Member
SH EGY Mohamed K. METUALLY M B 5099 Member

Equipment Control Jury
EQJ TUR Fatih YAYLA M B 8201 Member
EQJ GBR Keith SHIELDS M A 7544 Member
COMPETITION OFFICIALS
Function Nation Name License
Competiton Manager EGY Magdy LOTFY
Chief Referee GER Dr: Michael ERLEWEIN R6734
Shotgun Referee TUR Mehtap SEN R 8209
Shotgun Referee SRI Naven MARATNA B 6567
Shotgun Referee CYpP Emir EMIRZADE R 8158
Shotgun Referee EGY Sameh ABD ELMAGID R 8078
Shotgun Referee EGY Israa ALI R 8030
Shotgun Referee EGY Alaa Hassan EISA R 8024
Shotgun Referee EGY Naha ELESSAWY R 6749
Shotgun Referee EGY Ashraf ELSAYED R 8026
Shotgun Referee EGY Mohamed ESMAIL R 5982
Shotgun Referee EGY Mohamed Magdy KHALIL R 4923
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SHOTGUN
CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

r’\ ISSF WORLD CUP

ISSF
Shotgun Referee EGY Shimaa SAMIR R 6661
Shotgun Referee EGY Sara SAMIR R 6667
Shotgun Referee EGY Amro Hassan EISA R 8025
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FINAL COMPETITION SCHEDULE
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r’\ ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN
CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023
ISSF
AS ON 05 MAY 2023
Event TRM SKM TRW SKW SKMIX Total
Federation REG REG REG REG REG REG
ALB 1 0 0 0 0 1
ALG 1 1 0 0 0 2
ARG 0 1 0 0 0 1
5 2 3 3 4 17
JAVA= 2 0 0 0 0 2
BRA 3 0 0 0 0 3
2 3 1 3 4 13
0 2 0 0 0 2
4 3 5 5 4 21
5 1 0 0 0 6
3 3 1 3 0 10
2 5 0 2 4 13
0 1 0 0 0 1
3 4 0 0 0 7
5 5 5 3 0 18
4 0 2 0 0 6
0 2 0 0 0 2
1 3 1 2 4 11
4 5 4 1 2 16
0 5 0 0 0 5
2 3 2 3 4 14
0 3 0 1 0 4
1 0 1 0 0 2
4 4 3 4 4 19
0 0 1 0 0 1
0 1 0 0 0 1
5 5 5 5 4 24
2 2 0 0 0 4
5 5 4 5 4 23
5 4 0 0 0 9
5 5 3 2 4 19
4 1 0 0 0 5
0 0 2 0 0 2
1 1 2 1 2 7
3 4 1 0 0 8
2 0 0 0 0 2
TRM SKM TRW SKW SKMIX Total
Total 84 84 46 43 44 301
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\\>/ cairo, EGY
ISSF 25 APR - 05 MAY 2023
e R R ota
ederatio R R R R R R
OR 1 2 0 0 0 3
PA 0 1 0 0 0 1
PER 0 1 0 0 0 1
P 3 1 1 0 0 5
PO 2 2 1 1 2 8
POR 3 0 2 0 0 5
PUR 0 3 3 1 0 7
QA 5 3 2 4 4 18
RO 1 1 0 1 2 5
RSA 1 0 0 0 0 1
0 2 0 1 2 5
O 3 0 1 0 0 4
R 1 0 1 0 0 2
4 1 3 5 2 15
0 1 0 0 0 1
R 3 1 0 0 0 4
A 2 2 1 2 2 9
= 1 1 2 0 0 4
R 1 0 1 0 0 2
A 5 2 0 0 0 7
R 0 1 0 1 2 4
1 0 0 0 0 1
e R R ota
Total 37 25 18 16 16 112
Total Number of Nation 58
Total Number of Athletes 353
Total Number of Starts 413
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ISSF WORLD CUP

-4 SHOTGUN
&> Q CAIRO, EGY
ISSF 25 APR - 05 MAY 2023
MEDALISTS BY EVENT — INDIVIDUAL
AS ON 05 MAY 2023
Event Date Medal Name Nat
GOLD LIPTAK Jir CZE
Trap Men 04. May 2023 SILVER FABBRIZI Massimo ITA
BRONZE WILLETT James AUS
GOLD ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA
Skeet Men 29 April 2023 SILVER SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA
BRONZE HANSEN Jesper DEN
GOLD COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR
Trap Women 04. May 2023 SILVER LIN Yi Chun TPE
BRONZE WANG Xiaojing CHN
GOLD JIANG Yiting CHN
Skeet Women 29. April 2023 SILVER SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA
BRONZE MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine GER
MEDALISTS BY EVENT — MIXED TEAM
AS ON 05 MAY 2023
Event Date Medal Name Nat
KHAN Mairaj Ahmad
GOLD IND 1
SEKHON Ganemat
Skeet Mixed Team . GALLARDO OLIVEROS Luis R
30. April 2023 SILVER . MEX
RODRIGUEZ Gabriela
BRONZE SCOCCHETTI Simona TA1

ROSSETTI Gabriele
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

CAIRO, EGY

ISeF 25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

MEDAL STANDINGS - INDIVIDUAL — MIXED TEAM

AS ON 05 MAY 2023

A
Y Dl

After 05 of 05 events

Rank NAT - Individual Mixed Team ‘

Nation G S G S G S
1 ITA 1 3 1 1 3 1
2 CHN 1 1 1 0 1
3 CZE 1 1 0 0
3 IND 1 1 0 0
3 POR 1 1 0 0
6 MEX 1 0 1 0
6 TPE 1 0 1 0
8 AUS 1 0 0 1
8 DEN 1 0 0 1
8 GER 1 0 0 1

Total 4 |4alal1 115>
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
CAIRO, EGY

25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

ISSF
Ranking Points Results
AS ON 05t MAY 2023
Trap Men Skeet Men
Name Nation | Birth | Points Name Nation | Birth | Points
LIPTAK Jiri CZE | 1982 | 2000 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 1995 | 2000
FABBRIZI Massimo ITA 1977 | 1750 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 1998 | 1750
WILLETT James AUS 1995 | 1500 HANSEN Jesper DEN 1980 | 1500
ALRASHIDI Talal KUW |[1993| 1250 GIL Federico ARG 1988 | 1250
ARGIRO Nathan Steven AUS | 1998 | 1150 PETIT Emmanuel FRA 1972 | 1150
HALES Nathan GBR 1996 | 1050 BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell GBR 2003 | 1050
OLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej SVK |1982| 950 JANSSON Henrik SWE |1986| 950
ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW |[1978 | 850 WATNDAL Erik NOR 1979 850
TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND 1987 | 700 PITTINI Erik ITA 1997 700
IEZZI Emanuele ITA 2002 | 684 ALAZEMI Mohammad KUW | 1993 | 684
VALERI Diego ITA 1996 | 668 GALARDINI Andrea ITA 2002 668
LILLERUD Ruben NOR | 2001 | 652 BAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy POL 2001 | 652
BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel POR |[1985| 636 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA 1993 | 636
KOSTELECKY David CZE 1975| 620 KILLANDER Karl Frederick GBR 1992 620
RAVALICO Francesco CRO |1994 | 604 SCHREIER Tilo GER 1995 604
SANDHU Zoravar Singh IND 1977 | 588 KHANGURA Gurjoat IND 1994 | 588
RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe POR |1986| 572 ENGLEZOUDIS Petros CYP 2001 572
GLASNOVIC Anton CRO | 1981 | 556 MEHELBA Azmy EGY 1991 556
CERNOGORAZ Giovanni CRO |1982 | 540 BIN FUTAIS Saif UAE 1973 540
PROSPERI Simone Lorenzo ITA 1985 | 524 LLEWELLIN Ben GBR 1994 | 524
MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh IND 1999 | 508 ALRASHIDI Abdullah KUW | 1963 508
SLAMKA Michal SVK 1995 | 492 PACHECO ESPINOSA Nicolas PER 1994 | 492
GLASNOVIC Josip CRO | 1983 | 476 NARUKA Anant Jeet Singh IND 1998 | 476
KOWALCZYK Piotr POL 1987 | 460 MITAS Efthimios GRE 1985 460
MACEK Bostjan SLO 1972 | 444 MILCHEV Mikola UKR 1967 444
Ql Ying CHN |1997| 428 STARTSEV Yaroslav GEO 1988 | 428
AKTERZI Nihat CYP 1993 | 412 ACHILLEOS Georgios CYP 1980 | 412
KAMAR Ahmed EGY 1986 | 396 TOMECEK Jakub CZE 1991 396
MYLONAS Adonis CYP 1973 | 380 ZAMECNIK Jan CZE 1996 380
MEQLAD Naser KUW |1982| 364 SLAVICEK Milos CZE 1993 364
GUO Yuhao CHN |[1991| 348 AL RASHEDI Mansour KUW | 1984 | 348
AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S.A. QAT |1980| 332 ALSAAD Abdulaziz KUW | 1994 332
ALMHEIRI Yahya UAE 1978 | 316 DELAUNAY Eric FRA 1987 316
ABRAMOVIC Radovan CRO |1991| 300 NYDRLE Tomas CZE 1988 | 300
CHETCUTI Gianluca MLT |1997| 284 IBRAHIM Omar Hesham S. EGY 1998 | 284
MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY 1988 | 268 PROKOP Radek CZE 1999 268
MARTINEZ Leonel VEN 1963 | 252 CHAND Usman PAK 1984 252
LOEW Andreas GER | 1982 | 236 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos GRE 1980 | 236
GONZALEZ SALAS Matias ESP 1995 | 220 SHEIKH Sheeraz IND 1988 220
ABUSHARIB Saeed QAT | 1983 | 204 ATTARD Marlon MLT 1999 204
ALSHRIEDH Mohammed M.S. KSA 1981 | 188 MORRIS Frank John AUS 1997 188
HEGYI Norbert HUN |[1974| 172 GOGOLADZE Roman GEO 1985 172
ZAHER Ahmed EGY |1989| 156 HONKOMP Christopher Robin GER |2000| 156
AL HEMAIDI Nasser Ali QAT |1985| 140 LEE Meng Yuan TPE 1994 140
SCOTT Steven GBR 1985 | 124 ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD Hrh P. KSA 1985 124
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ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN
CAIRO, EGY

25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

BERTI Gian Marco SMR |1982| 108 FARRUGIA Clive MLT 1991 108
PASIERBSKI Tomasz POL 1995 92 LEJEUNE Nicolas FRA 1998 92
STANISIC Ivo MNE | 1974 76 ENGEN Jorgen NOR 1997 76
DU Zian CHN | 2002 60 YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ 1999 60
COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John GBR 1994 44 GALLARDO OLIVEROS Luis R. MEX 1996 44
Trap Women Skeet Women
Name Nation | Birth | Points Name Nation | Birth | Points
COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR | 2001 | 2000 JIANG Yiting CHN 2004 | 2000
LIN Yi Chun TPE 1981 | 1750 SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA 1985 | 1750
WANG Xiaojing CHN |1992 | 1500 MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine GER 1993 | 1500
SMITH Penny AUS 1995 | 1250 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 1993 | 1250
MOLNE MAGRINA Mar ESP 2001 | 1150 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya THA 1986 | 1150
TEMIZDEMIR Safiye TUR 1995 | 1050 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK 1984 | 1050
REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 1984 | 950 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara ITA 1995 950
CORMENIER Carole FRA 1990 | 850 SEKHON Ganemat IND 2000 | 850
ROSSI Jessica ITA 1992 | 700 ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA 1993 700
ALHAWAL Shahad KUW |1987 | 684 MARUZZO Martina ITA 1993 684
GALVEZ Fatima ESP 1987 | 668 HIBBS Emily Jane GBR 1998 668
ZHANG Ting CHN |2000| 652 KOPCANOVA Lucia SVK 1996 652
HALL Lucy Charlotte GBR |2003| 636 SKALICKA Martina CZE 1996 636
SCANLAN Laetisha AUS 1990 | 620 BARTOLOMEI Martina ITA 1990 620
STANCO Silvana ITA 1993 | 604 CHE Yufei CHN 1998 604
SEWARD Ellie GBR 1997 | 588 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela GRE 2001 588
BERNAL Sandra POL 1999 | 572 BATTAULT Noemie FRA 1997 572
ROBERTS Georgina Tamsin GBR |1997| 556 GAO Jinmei CHN 1990 556
CAPORUSCIO Federica ITA 1989 | 540 STIBRAVA Monika SVK 1988 540
SINGH Shreyasi IND 1991 | 524 MOLCHANOVA Anastassiya KAZ 1989 524
SKINNER Catherine AUS 1990 | 508 NIKOLAOU Konstantia CYP 1984 508
HAN Ting CHN |2002| 492 CHAUHAN Maheshwari IND 1996 | 492
MURCHE Kathrin GER 1999 | 476 ORYNBAY Assem KAZ 1993 476
KUMARI Rajeshwari IND 1991 | 460 ELEFTHERIOU Andri CYP 1984 | 460
CRISTIANI Isabella ITA 1996 | 444 PANARINA Olga KAZ 1970 | 444
WU Cuicui CHN 1987 | 428 WENZEL Christine GER 1981 428
LING Abbey GBR 1987 | 412 ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia CYP 2001 412
ASHMAWY Maggy EGY 1992 | 396 IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa THA 1995 396
DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan KAZ 1997 | 380 AL SHAMAA Eman KUW | 1989 380
RAJAK Preeti IND 2002 | 364 RATHORE Darshna IND 2001 364
SPOTAKOVA Jana SVK 1985 | 348 SUMOVA Barbora CZE 1995 348
MACEK Jasmina SLO 1980 | 332 JONES Aislin AUS 2000 332
RAMIREZ CABALLERO Alejandra MEX | 1997 | 316 CHEN Rui CHN 1997 316
PERILLI Alessandra SMR |1988 | 300 HOCKOVA Vanesa SVK 2000 300
LIU Wan-Yu TPE 1995 | 284 RODRIGUEZ Gabriela MEX 1996 284
GORMALLY Aoife IRL 1991 | 268 AL SHARSHANI Reem QAT 1995 268
KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia CYP 1984 | 252 UMHOEFER Valentina GER 1998 252
BASSIL Ray LBN 1988 | 236 ALMOHAMMAD Afrah KUW | 1990 236
KORBAN Lea LBN 1999 | 220 SZAMREJ Natalia POL 1991 220
SOLA Paola PUR 1998 | 204 MOHAMMIED Sarah Ghulam QAT 1996 204
LIU Shanshan CHN |2002| 188 ALNAJEM Latifa BRN 1987 188
CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose PUR 1998 | 172 ALASAM Maryam BRN 1987 172
DMITRIYENKO Mariya KAZ 1988 | 156 KRAVCHENKO Zoya KAZ 1999 156
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

EGYP

RAKHA Nadin Ayman Ibrahim EGY 1998 | 140 COLES Laura AUS 1987 140
ALHAWAL Sarah KUW |[1987| 124 ISLAI Raveca-Maria ROU 2002 124
ANTOPIA PALACIOS Victoria E. MEX |1992| 108 SOOD Sanjana IND 2004 108
BERMUDEZ LATORRE Ana Sofia PUR | 2001 92 MOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam QAT 1996 92
KORTISOVA Emma SVK 2005 76 SADAKBAYEVA Adel KAZ 2003 76
AL KHALAF Kholoud Hassan QAT | 1977 60 HUANG Sixue CHN 1991 60
BINDRICH Sarah GER 1997 44 HASSANI Maryam BRN 1993 44
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ISSF WORLD CUP
=§\ SHOTGUN
CAIRO, EGY

25 APR - 0S5 MAY 2023

ISSF

RESULTS

TRAP MEN

Thu 04 May 2023

Rank | Bib No Name Nation E Eo E § 3 GE:

O w £ = b 4

1 1123 LIPTAK Jiri CZE 119+1 23 32
2 1304 FABBRIZI Massimo ITA 121 22 28
3 1032 WILLETT James AUS 119+4 22 23
4 1382 ALRASHIDI Talal KUW 120+5 23 11
5 1020 ARGIRO Nathan Steven AUS 120+6 21
6 1210 HALES Nathan GBR 119+3 20
7 1567 OLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej SVK 120+1 11
8 1379 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW 120+4 10
9 1281 TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND 119+0
10 1306 IEZZI Emanuele ITA 119 RPO
11 1318 VALERI Diego ITA 118 RPO
12 1440 LILLERUD Ruben NOR 118
13 1481 BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel POR 118
14 1122 KOSTELECKY David CZE 117
15 1101 RAVALICO Francesco CRO 117
16 1276 SANDHU Zoravar Singh IND 116
17 1484 RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe POR 116
18 1098 GLASNOVIC Anton CRO 116
19 1097 CERNOGORAZ Giovanni CRO 116
20 1311 PROSPERI Simone Lorenzo ITA 116
21 1272 MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh IND 116
22 1569 SLAMKA Michal SVK 116
23 1099 GLASNOVIC Josip CRO 116 RPO
24 1472 KOWALCZYK Piotr POL 115
25 1546 MACEK Bostjan SLO 115
26 1083 Ql Ying CHN 115
27 1108 AKTERZI Nihat CYP 115
28 1162 KAMAR Ahmed EGY 115
29 1115 MYLONAS Adonis CYP 115
30 1386 MEQLAD Naser KUW 115
31 1078 GUO Yuhao CHN 115
32 1505 AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S A QAT 115
33 1626 ALMHEIRI Yahya UAE 115
34 1096 ABRAMOVIC Radovan CRO 114 RPO
35 1421 CHETCUTI Gianluca MLT 114
36 1164 MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY 114
37 1641 MARTINEZ Leonel VEN 114




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

1239
1180
1502
1364
1260
1171
1510
1218
1554
1473
1433
1076
1208
1525
1023
1616
1114
1197
1609
1155
1177
1480
1360
1624
1337
1242
1024
1029
1145
1341
1459
1271
1007
1463
1316
1089
1545
1212
1333
1163
1625
1627
1424
1531
1338
1548
1179
1375
1182
1325
1046
1422

LOEW Andreas
GONZALEZ SALAS Matias
ABUSHARIB Saeed

ALSHRIEDH Mohammed Mansour S

HEGYI Norbert
ZAHER Ahmed
AL HEMAIDI Nasser Ali
SCOTT Steven
BERTI Gian Marco
PASIERBSKI Tomasz
STANISIC Ivo
DU Zian

COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John
TIGANESCU Francesco-Alessandro

GRICE Thomas Derek
TUZUN Oguzhan
MAKRI Andreas

BOURGUE Clement
YANG Kun-Pi
AHNEISH Mustafa

FERNANDEZ Alberto

AZEVEDO Joao
ALMUTAIRI Fahad Makin A
ALKENDI Hamad
KHASSYANOV Victor
PIGORSCH Paul
ILES Mitchell
SENSI Gabriel
LORENZO Eduardo Jose
MOISSEYEV Nikita
ANG Eric
LAKSHAY Lakshay
ALI BENALI Mokhtar
TOPACIO Hagen Alexander
SOLLAMI Fabio
ZHANG Chenyou
BLAZINSEK Tomaz
HEADING Aaron

AISALBAYEYV Alisher

KORANY Mostafa
AL-MAKTOUM Mohammed
ALSHAMSY Saif
GALEA James
BORNMAN Neels

KONCHENKO Bogdan
VATOVEC Denis
GARCIA Andres

ALHAMMLI Abdullah
MURCIA Manuel

AL-MADI Fuad Nizar Fuad
LUSTOZA Leonardo
CHETCUTI William

GER
ESP

KSA
HUN
EGY
QAT
GBR
SMR
POL
MNE
CHN
GBR
ROU
AUS
TUR
CYP
FRA
TPE
EGY
ESP
POR
KSA
UAE
KAZ
GER
AUS
AUS
DOM
KAZ
PHI
IND
ALG
PHI
ITA
CHN
SLO
GBR

EGY
UAE
UAE
MLT
RSA
KAZ
SLO
ESP
KUW
ESP
JOR
BRA
MLT

114
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
106
106
105
105
105
104
103
103

RPO

RPO
RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO
RPO

RPO

RPO



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

A1

1598
1039
1146
1460
1573
1623
1346
1563
1047
1513
1514
1060
1045
1600
1372
1432
1001
1358
1412
1587
1326
1359
1058
1148
1585
1586
1393
1396
1394
1392
1362
1038

SRESTHAPORN Savate
RUSTAMZADE Ramil
MARTINEZ MOYA Fred
CARAG Carlos
TOTH Timotej
ALARYANI Dhaher
POCHIVALOV Mark
HRUSKA Daniel
MUNARETTO Emanuel
AL-KHELAIFI Ahmad Majid
AL RUMAIHI Mohammed
KADHEM Saeed
FORTUNATO Artur
TADTHONGKAM Kornthawat
ALADWANI Bader
MARKOVIC Jovica
KUMI Arian
ALDAJANI Faisal Saud
RAMOS MUNOZ Jose Octavio
JAFAAR Wyssam

ALTRABEISHI Ahmad Zuhier Abdulraheem

ALGHTANI Delem Jaber S
GHULOOM Ismaeel
TEJEDA Henry
ALKAZAK Khalil
COUDSI Samer
BOUKHAZEEM Anas
TATANAKI Nueman
SULAYMAN Akram
AL QATHAFI Mohammed
AL SAUD Saud Bin Sultan
MAMMADOV Tamerlan

THA

DOM
PHI
SVK
UAE
KAZ
SVK
BRA
QAT
QAT
BRN
BRA
THA
KUW
MNE
ALB
KSA
MEX
SYR
JOR
KSA
BRN
DOM
SYR
SYR
LBA
LBA
LBA
LBA
KSA
AZE

103
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
95
91
85
82
80
76
72
59
40
39

A1

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO
DNS,RPO
DNS
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ISSF WORLD CUP

,AQQ. SHOTGUN
4“§ ,. CAIRO, EGY

25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

RESULTS
TRAP MEN
MEDAL MATCH

THU 4 MAY 2023, START TIME 15:00

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1123 LIPTAK Jiri CZE 32 Golden Hit
2 1304 FABBRIZI Massimo ITA 28
3 1032 WILLETT James AUS 23
4 1382 ALRASHIDI Talal KUW 11
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04/05/2023 16:34:38)
Version of 4 MAY 2023, 16:34 G1000501A0405231500.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
TRAP MEN
RANKING MATCH 2

THU 4 MAY 2023, START TIME 15:00

@\
&

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN
CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1123 LIPTAK Jiri CZE 23 Q
2 1032 WILLETT James AUS 22 Q
3 1020 ARGIRO Nathan Steven AUS 21
4 1379 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW 10
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04/05/2023 16:02:04)
Version of 4 MAY 2023, 16:02 H1000001A0405231500.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
TRAP MEN
RANKING MATCH 1

THU 4 MAY 2023, START TIME 15:00

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

®
\\>/ caiRro, EGY

ISsF 25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1382 ALRASHIDI Talal KUW 23 Q
2 1304 FABBRIZI Massimo ITA 22 Q
3 1210 HALES Nathan GBR 20
4 1567 OLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej SVK 11
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04/05/2023 15:43:23)
Version of 4 MAY 2023, 15:43 H1000001A0405231500.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 1
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ISSF

RESULTS
TRAP MEN
QUALIFICATION

TUE 2 MAY 2023, START TIME 09:00

ISSF WORLD
SHOTGUN
CAIRO, EGY

CUP

25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off
1 1304 FABBRIZI Massimo ITA 24 24 24 25 24 121 Q
2 1020 ARGIRO Nathan Steven AUS 24 25 22 25 24 120+6 Q
3 1382 ALRASHIDI Talal KUW 23 25 24 23 25 120+5 Q
4 1379 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW 23 25 24 24 24 120 +4 Q
5 1567 OLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej SVK 22 25 25 23 25 120 +1 Q
6 1032 WILLETT James AUS 24 25 23 23 24 119+4 Q
7 1210 HALES Nathan GBR 21 24 25 24 25 119+3 Q
8 1123 LIPTAK Jiri CZE 24 23 25 23 24 119 +1 Q
9 1281 TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND 22 25 24 23 25 119+0
10 1306 IEZZI Emanuele ITA 24 24 24 25 22 119 RPO
11 1318 VALERI Diego ITA 22 23 25 24 24 118 RPO
12 1440 LILLERUD Ruben NOR 23 25 22 25 23 118
13 1481 BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel POR 24 25 23 23 23 118
14 1122 KOSTELECKY David CZE 23 24 22 24 24 117
15 1101 RAVALICO Francesco CRO 23 24 24 23 23 117
16 1276 SANDHU Zoravar Singh IND 25 22 24 20 25 116
17 1484 RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe POR 23 23 23 23 24 116
18 1098 GLASNOVIC Anton CRO 21 25 24 23 23 116
19 1097 CERNOGORAZ Giovanni CRO 23 23 24 23 23 116
20 1311 PROSPERI Simone Lorenzo ITA 25 24 21 23 23 116
21 1272 MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh IND 23 23 25 23 22 116
22 1569 SLAMKA Michal SVK 24 22 25 23 22 116
23 1099 GLASNOVIC Josip CRO 25 23 23 24 21 116 RPO
24 1472 KOWALCZYK Piotr POL 23 22 21 25 24 115
25 1546 MACEK Bostjan SLO 21 23 23 24 24 115
26 1083 QlYing CHN 23 23 21 24 24 115
27 1108 AKTERZI Nihat CYP 23 23 23 22 24 115
28 1162 KAMAR Ahmed EGY 24 23 22 22 24 115
29 1115 MYLONAS Adonis CYP 22 22 24 24 23 115
30 1386 MEQLAD Naser KUW 23 22 23 24 23 115
31 1078 GUO Yuhao CHN 23 24 21 24 23 115
32 1505 AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S A QAT 24 24 21 23 23 115
33 1626 ALMHEIRI Yahya UAE 22 23 25 22 23 115
34 1096 ABRAMOVIC Radovan CRO 22 24 22 21 25 114 RPO
35 1421 CHETCUTI Gianluca MLT 22 22 23 23 24 114
Version of 4 MAY 2023, 15:07 Q1000001A0205230900.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 3
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1164 MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY 21 25 22 22 24 114
37 1641 MARTINEZ Leonel VEN 23 23 22 22 24 114
38 1239 LOEW Andreas GER 22 25 23 20 24 114
39 1180 GONZALEZ SALAS Matias ESP 21 25 23 22 23 114 RPO
40 1502 ABUSHARIB Saeed QAT 23 25 20 24 22 114
41 1364 ALSHRIEDH Mohammed Mansour S KSA 22 24 23 23 22 114
42 1260 HEGYI Norbert HUN 22 23 21 23 24 113
43 1171 ZAHER Ahmed EGY 21 24 22 22 24 113
44 1510 AL HEMAIDI Nasser Ali QAT 21 23 23 23 23 113 RPO
45 1218 SCOTT Steven GBR 21 24 24 21 23 113 RPO
46 1554 BERTI Gian Marco SMR 21 22 24 24 22 113
47 1473 PASIERBSKI Tomasz POL 24 24 22 21 22 113
48 1433 STANISIC Ivo MNE 19 23 22 24 24 112
49 1076 DU Zian CHN 24 21 22 21 24 112 RPO
50 1208 COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John GBR 19 23 24 23 23 112
51 1525 TIGANESCU Francesco-Alessandro ROU 22 22 22 23 23 112
52 1023 GRICE Thomas Derek AUS 21 24 24 22 21 112 RPO
53 1616 TUZUN Oguzhan TUR 23 22 24 22 21 112
54 1114 MAKRI Andreas CYP 23 22 24 23 20 112
55 1197 BOURGUE Clement FRA 22 20 24 22 23 111
56 1609 YANG Kun-Pi TPE 23 22 21 22 23 111
57 1155 AHNEISH Mustafa EGY 21 24 21 23 22 111 RPO
58 1177 FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP 24 23 20 22 22 111
59 1480 AZEVEDO Joao POR 23 20 25 22 21 111
60 1360 ALMUTAIRI Fahad Makin A KSA 23 23 22 22 21 111
61 1624 ALKENDI Hamad UAE 24 24 20 23 20 111
62 1337 KHASSYANOV Victor KAZ 23 23 23 24 18 111
63 1242 PIGORSCH Paul GER 23 20 22 20 25 110
64 1024 ILES Mitchell AUS 23 22 23 21 21 110
65 1029 SENSI Gabriel AUS 23 22 24 20 21 110 RPO
66 1145 LORENZO Eduardo Jose DOM 23 23 21 23 20 110
67 1341 MOISSEYEV Nikita KAZ 20 21 22 22 24 109 RPO
68 1459 ANG Eric PHI 20 21 22 23 23 109
69 1271 LAKSHAY Lakshay IND 23 22 19 23 22 109 RPO
70 1007 ALI BENALI Mokhtar ALG 21 22 22 22 22 109
71 1463 TOPACIO Hagen Alexander PHI 20 24 23 21 21 109
72 1316 SOLLAMI Fabio ITA 21 24 24 21 19 109
73 1089 ZHANG Chenyou CHN 19 24 18 24 23 108
74 1545 BLAZINSEK Tomaz SLO 21 22 21 22 22 108
75 1212 HEADING Aaron GBR 20 20 24 23 21 108
76 1333 AISALBAYEV Alisher KAZ 23 22 22 20 21 108
77 1163 KORANY Mostafa EGY 22 23 22 21 20 108 RPO
78 1625 AL-MAKTOUM Mohammed UAE 22 19 20 22 24 107 RPO
79 1627 ALSHAMSY Saif UAE 19 21 22 23 22 107
80 1424 GALEA James MLT 22 22 20 22 21 107
81 1531 BORNMAN Neels RSA 20 23 24 19 21 107
82 1338 KONCHENKO Bogdan KAZ 18 22 22 23 21 106 RPO
83 1548 VATOVEC Denis SLO 24 24 18 21 19 106
84 1179 GARCIA Andres ESP 20 21 21 19 24 105
Version of 4 MAY 2023, 15:07 Q1000001A0205230900.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 2 of 3
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
85 1375 ALHAMMLI Abdullah KUW 21 21 19 22 22 105 RPO
86 1182 MURCIA Manuel ESP 22 21 21 21 20 105
87 1325 AL-MADI Fuad Nizar Fuad JOR 22 22 18 22 20 104
88 1046 LUSTOZA Leonardo BRA 21 23 18 18 23 103
89 1422 CHETCUTI William MLT 21 19 20 21 22 103
90 1598 SRESTHAPORN Savate THA 19 22 21 23 18 103
91 1039 RUSTAMZADE Ramil AZE 18 20 22 20 22 102 A1
92 1146 MARTINEZ MOYA Fred DOM 22 20 17 23 20 102
93 1460 CARAG Carlos PHI 19 22 19 22 20 102
94 1573 TOTH Timotej SVK 18 22 22 21 19 102
95 1623 ALARYANI Dhaher UAE 23 14 21 21 22 101 RPO
96 1346 POCHIVALOV Mark KAZ 19 21 22 17 22 101
97 1563 HRUSKA Daniel SVK 20 17 21 22 21 101 RPO
98 1047 MUNARETTO Emanuel BRA 20 21 21 20 19 101
99 1513 AL-KHELAIFI Ahmad Majid QAT 18 20 21 20 21 100 RPO
100 1514 AL RUMAIHI Mohammed QAT 20 20 18 19 22 99
101 1060 KADHEM Saeed BRN 20 21 20 16 22 99
102 1045 FORTUNATO Artur BRA 19 19 20 20 21 99
103 1600 TADTHONGKAM Kornthawat THA 18 20 20 21 20 99
104 1372 ALADWANI Bader KUW 20 21 19 21 18 99 RPO
105 1432 MARKOVIC Jovica MNE 22 19 24 19 15 99
106 1001 KUMI Arian ALB 18 17 21 21 21 98
107 1358 ALDAJANI Faisal Saud KSA 18 22 17 21 20 98
108 1412 RAMOS MUNOZ Jose Octavio MEX 20 21 18 19 20 98
109 1587 JAFAAR Wyssam SYR 18 22 22 19 17 98
110 1326 ALTRABEISHI Ahmad Zuhier Abdulraheem JOR 20 17 21 18 19 95
111 1359 ALGHTANI Delem Jaber S KSA 15 17 20 19 20 91 RPO
112 1058 GHULOOM Ismaeel BRN 17 20 14 14 20 85
113 1148 TEJEDA Henry DOM 17 15 21 13 16 82
114 1585 ALKAZAK Khalil SYR 14 14 17 16 19 80
115 1586 COUDSI Samer SYR 17 11 17 12 19 76
116 1393 BOUKHAZEEM Anas LBA 14 17 12 20 9 72
117 1396 TATANAKI Nueman LBA 16 9 10 16 59
118 1394 SULAYMAN Akram LBA 9 9 7 6 9 40
119 1392 AL QATHAFI Mohammed LBA 2 8 11 8 10 39 RPO
1362 AL SAUD Saud Bin Sultan KSA DNS RPO
1038 MAMMADOQV Tamerlan AZE DNS
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 121; Total number of athletes: 121

A1

Athlete 1039 RUSTAMZADE Ramil (AZE) - ISSF Rule 9.5.6.4 Absent designated Assistant Referee

Legend

Bib No
Q

Bib Number
Qualification

Did Not Start

Qualification Shoot-off

Nat Nation

E55E2EBC

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2023 13:45:54)
Version of 4 MAY 2023, 15:07

Q1000001A0205230900.1.TRM.0.001.pdf
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N

ISSF WORLD CUP

f‘\ SHOTGUN
>/ CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

ISSF
RESULTS
SKEET MEN
Sat 29 Apr 2023
§ §
E ol | 2| ¢
Eol=5| S S
Rank | Bib No Name Nation 5 §° & 8 3 %
O w £ = = 14
1 1312 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 122+3 28 39
2 1315 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 122+5 29 38
3 1136 HANSEN Jesper DEN 123 29 26
4 1014 GIL Federico ARG 121+3 26 14
5 1201 PETIT Emmanuel FRA 121+1 26
6 1207 BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell GBR 120+12 25
7 1579 JANSSON Henrik SWE 121+4 15
8 1441 WATNDAL Erik NOR 122+6 14
9 1310 PITTINI Erik ITA 124 RPO
10 1373 ALAZEMI Mohammad KUW 121 RPO
11 1305 GALARDINI Andrea ITA 121 RPO
12 1469 BAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy POL 120+11
13 1301 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA 120+5
14 1214 KILLANDER Karl Frederick GBR 120+5
15 1243 SCHREIER Tilo GER 120+1
16 1269 KHANGURA Gurjoat IND 120+1
17 1112 ENGLEZOUDIS Petros CYP 119
18 1165 MEHELBA Azmy EGY 119
19 1628 BIN FUTAIS Saif UAE 119
20 1216 LLEWELLIN Ben GBR 119
21 1381 ALRASHIDI Abdullah KUW 119
22 1453 PACHECO ESPINOSA Nicolas PER 119
23 1273 NARUKA Anant Jeet Singh IND 119
24 1254 MITAS Efthimios GRE 119
25 1635 MILCHEV Mikola UKR 119
26 1230 STARTSEV Yaroslav GEO 119
27 1107 ACHILLEOS Georgios CYP 118
28 1129 TOMECEK Jakub CZE 118
29 1130 ZAMECNIK Jan CZE 118 RPO
30 1127 SLAVICEK Milos CZE 118 RPO
31 1380 AL RASHEDI Mansour KUW 118
32 1383 ALSAAD Abdulaziz KUW 118
33 1199 DELAUNAY Eric FRA 118
34 1124 NYDRLE Tomas CZE 118
35 1161 IBRAHIM Omar Hesham Seifallah Mohamed EGY 117
36 1125 PROKOP Radek CzZE 117
37 1447 CHAND Usman PAK 117




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

1253
1278
1420
1027
1227
1238
1606
1357
1423
1200
1439
1351
1410
1251
1109
1507
1008
1426
1085
1268
1374
1144
1054
1056
1067
1471
1566
1622
1142
1021
1220
1088
1084
1169
1588
1361
1237
1365
1209
1228
1345
1490
1293
1594
1523
1068
1511
1495
1143
1419
1061
1327

MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos
SHEIKH Sheeraz
ATTARD Marlon

MORRIS Frank John
GOGOLADZE Roman
HONKOMP Christopher Robin
LEE Meng Yuan
ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD Hrh Prince Saud Alhassan
FARRUGIA Clive
LEJEUNE Nicolas
ENGEN Jorgen
YECHSHENKO Eduard
GALLARDO OLIVEROS Luis Raul
CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos
ANTONIOU Sotiris
AL-ATIAYA A-Aziz
AMOR EL KEBIR Nadjib
SCIBERRAS Liam
WAN Antao
KHAN Mairaj Ahmad
ALDAIHANI Mohammad
HERMIDA Felix Domingo
ALKHALIFA Khalifa
ALWATT Tammar
GEORGIEV Georgi
BUNIOWSKI Krzysztof Antoni
NEMETH Ladislav
AHMAD Mohamed
DUJARRIC LEMBCKE Julio Elizardo
BELL Joshua
WESTMINSTER Hugh
YUAN Shuaijun
RAN Mingxin
SHARAF Ibrahim
SHALHOUB Zaher
ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T
HAASE Felix

ALTAMIMI Majed Maedh M

ECCLESTON Arran Colin
KVATADZE David

PENKOV llya
BERMUDEZ Luis
SVAVARSSON Hakon
HATHAICHUKIAT Jiranunt
ISLAI Etienne-Cristian
KIRILOV lliya

AL-ISHAQ Ali Ahmed A O

PIZARRO Miguel
HAZOURY Stefano
ATTARD Marcello
MOHAMED Hasan

S S AL QASEM Mohd

GRE
IND
MLT
AUS
GEO
GER
TPE
KSA
MLT
FRA
NOR
KAZ
MEX
GRE
CYP
QAT
ALG
MLT
CHN
IND
KUW
DOM
BRN
BRN
BUL
POL
SVK
UAE
DOM
AUS
GBR
CHN
CHN
EGY
SYR
KSA
GER
KSA
GBR
GEO
KAZ
PUR
ISL
THA
ROU
BUL
QAT
PUR
DOM
MLT
BRN
JOR

117
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
108
108
108

RPO
RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO



90
91
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93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102
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104
105
106
107
108

1494
1189
1363
1596
1504
1229
1188
1461
1226
1340
1100
1539
1334
1159
1147
1350
1167
1324
1395
1538
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SPOTS

MEDERO Jesus PUR
MAEKINEN Ukko-Pekka FIN
ALSHAMMARI HATIM Murdhi KSA
JANGPANICH Tanapat THA
AL-ATHBA Masoud Saleh QAT
KVATADZE Givi GEO
LEHTIMAEKI Oskari Aatos Juhani FIN
ENRIQUEZ Enrique Leandro PHI
ENUKIDZE Giorgi GEO
MACHZHON Yunus KAZ
GRANIC Pavao CRO
RAMLAOUI Hassane SEN
ASSADI Rakhim KAZ

ELAISH Abdelrahman EGY
TAVAREZ CORPORAN Maximo Tulio DOM
STRELTSOV Danil KAZ

SAYED Mohamed Ayman EGY
AL-GHALEB Alsharif Mohamed Snh JOR
SULTAN Mustafa LBA

FAWAZ Khalil SEN
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RESULTS
SKEET MEN
MEDAL MATCH

SAT 29 APR 2023, START TIME 15:00

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|Remarks

1 1312 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 39

2 1315 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 38

3 1136 HANSEN Jesper DEN 26

4 1014 GIL Federico ARG 14
Legend CRC
History

Release: Approved Version 1 (29/04/2023 17:01:08)

Version of 29 APR 2023, 17:01

G1000501A2904231500.1.SKM.0.001.pdf
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RESULTS
SKEET MEN
RANKING MATCH 2

SAT 29 APR 2023, START TIME 15:00

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

®
\\>/ caiRro, EGY

ISsF 25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1312 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 28 Q
2 1014 GIL Federico ARG 26 Q
3 1207 BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell GBR 25
4 1441 WATNDAL Erik NOR 14
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29/04/2023 16:24:36)
Version of 29 APR 2023, 16:24 H1000001A2904231500.1.SKM.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1
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ISSF

RESULTS
SKEET MEN
RANKING MATCH 1

SAT 29 APR 2023, START TIME 15:00

o @

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1136 HANSEN Jesper DEN 29 Q
2 1315 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 29 Q
3 1201 PETIT Emmanuel FRA 26
4 1579 JANSSON Henrik SWE 15
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29/04/2023 16:00:28)
Version of 29 APR 2023, 16:00 H1000001A2904231500.1.SKM.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
SKEET MEN
QUALIFICATION

THU 27 APR 2023, START TIME 09:00

@\
\C

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN
CAIRO, EGY

25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off
1 1310 PITTINI Erik ITA 25 25 25 25 24 124 RPO
2 1136 HANSEN Jesper DEN 25 24 24 25 25 123 Q
3 1441 WATNDAL Erik NOR 25 25 24 24 24 122+6 Q
4 1315 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 24 25 24 25 24 122+5 Q
5 1312 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 24 25 24 25 24 122+3 Q
6 1579 JANSSON Henrik SWE 24 25 24 23 25 121 +4 Q
7 1014 GIL Federico ARG 25 24 24 24 24 12143 Q
8 1201 PETIT Emmanuel FRA 24 25 24 24 24 121 +1 Q
9 1373 ALAZEMI Mohammad KUW 23 25 24 24 25 121 RPO
10 1305 GALARDINI Andrea ITA 24 24 25 24 24 121 RPO
11 1207 BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell GBR 24 24 24 24 24 120 +12 Q
12 1469 BAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy POL 25 24 24 22 25 120 +11
13 1301 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA 25 23 24 24 24 120+5
14 1214 KILLANDER Karl Frederick GBR 24 24 24 25 23 120+5
15 1243 SCHREIER Tilo GER 25 24 22 25 24 120 +1
16 1269 KHANGURA Gurjoat IND 25 25 24 23 23 120 +1
17 1112 ENGLEZOUDIS Petros CYP 22 25 23 24 25 119
18 1165 MEHELBA Azmy EGY 24 23 24 23 25 119
19 1628 BIN FUTAIS Saif UAE 22 25 23 25 24 119
20 1216 LLEWELLIN Ben GBR 23 24 24 25 23 119
21 1381 ALRASHIDI Abdullah KUW 23 24 25 24 23 119
22 1453 PACHECO ESPINOSA Nicolas PER 24 24 24 24 23 119
23 1273 NARUKA Anant Jeet Singh IND 24 25 23 24 23 119
24 1254 MITAS Efthimios GRE 25 23 25 23 23 119
25 1635 MILCHEV Mikola UKR 25 24 25 24 21 119
26 1230 STARTSEV Yaroslav GEO 25 25 24 24 21 119
27 1107 ACHILLEOS Georgios CYP 24 24 23 23 24 118
28 1129 TOMECEK Jakub CZE 23 22 25 25 23 118
29 1130 ZAMECNIK Jan CZE 25 23 22 25 23 118 RPO
30 1127 SLAVICEK Milos CZE 22 24 25 24 23 118 RPO
31 1380 AL RASHEDI Mansour KUW 23 24 24 24 23 118
32 1383 ALSAAD Abdulaziz KUW 25 23 24 23 23 118
33 1199 DELAUNAY Eric FRA 25 25 24 21 23 118
34 1124 NYDRLE Tomas CZE 25 24 24 23 22 118
35 1161 IBRAHIM Omar Hesham Seifallah EGY 22 24 23 23 25 117
Mohamed
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1125 PROKOP Radek CZE 23 24 23 23 24 117
37 1447 CHAND Usman PAK 23 23 25 22 24 117
38 1253 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos GRE 25 25 24 24 19 117
39 1278 SHEIKH Sheeraz IND 23 21 23 24 25 116 RPO
40 1420 ATTARD Marlon MLT 22 25 24 22 23 116 RPO
41 1027 MORRIS Frank John AUS 24 25 22 22 23 116
42 1227 GOGOLADZE Roman GEO 24 24 24 21 23 116 RPO
43 1238 HONKOMP Christopher Robin GER 22 21 24 23 25 115
44 1606 LEE Meng Yuan TPE 22 24 22 23 24 115
45 1357 ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD Hrh Prince Saud  KSA 24 23 23 21 24 115
Alhassan
46 1423 FARRUGIA Clive MLT 22 23 24 23 23 115
47 1200 LEJEUNE Nicolas FRA 24 24 21 23 23 115
48 1439 ENGEN Jorgen NOR 21 25 23 24 22 115
49 1351 YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ 24 23 22 24 22 115
50 1410 GALLARDO OLIVEROS Luis Raul MEX 22 22 22 24 24 114
51 1251 CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos GRE 22 22 25 22 23 114
52 1109 ANTONIOU Sotiris CYP 25 24 22 20 23 114
53 1507 AL-ATIAYA A-Aziz QAT 23 23 24 23 21 114
54 1008 AMOR EL KEBIR Nadjib ALG 23 24 23 23 21 114
55 1426 SCIBERRAS Liam MLT 24 23 23 23 21 114
56 1085 WAN Antao CHN 24 25 25 19 21 114
57 1268 KHAN Mairaj Ahmad IND 19 24 21 24 25 113
58 1374 ALDAIHANI Mohammad KUW 23 20 25 21 24 113 RPO
59 1144 HERMIDA Felix Domingo DOM 21 23 23 23 23 113
60 1054 ALKHALIFA Khalifa BRN 25 24 21 20 23 113
61 1056 ALWATT Tammar BRN 22 21 24 24 22 113
62 1067 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL 23 23 22 23 22 113
63 1471 BUNIOWSKI Krzysztof Antoni POL 22 24 23 24 20 113
64 1566 NEMETH Ladislav SVK 21 22 21 25 23 112
65 1622 AHMAD Mohamed UAE 19 23 24 23 23 112
66 1142 DUJARRIC LEMBCKE Julio Elizardo DOM 23 22 21 23 23 112
67 1021 BELL Joshua AUS 22 22 23 22 23 112
68 1220 WESTMINSTER Hugh GBR 20 24 23 23 22 112 RPO
69 1088 YUAN Shuaijun CHN 22 22 24 22 22 112
70 1084 RAN Mingxin CHN 21 25 24 21 21 112
71 1169 SHARAF lbrahim EGY 24 22 22 24 20 112
72 1588 SHALHOUB Zaher SYR 20 21 25 21 24 111
73 1361 ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T KSA 25 19 22 21 24 111
74 1237 HAASE Felix GER 21 24 21 22 23 111
75 1365 ALTAMIMI Majed Maedh M KSA 21 22 24 21 23 111
76 1209 ECCLESTON Arran Colin GBR 23 22 24 19 23 111 RPO
77 1228 KVATADZE David GEO 23 21 22 24 21 111
78 1345 PENKOV llya KAZ 22 24 24 21 20 111
79 1490 BERMUDEZ Luis PUR 22 20 21 24 23 110
80 1293 SVAVARSSON Hakon ISL 21 22 23 23 21 110
81 1594 HATHAICHUKIAT Jiranunt THA 24 20 23 23 20 110
82 1523 ISLAI Etienne-Cristian ROU 23 22 21 25 19 110
83 1068 KIRILOV lliya BUL 23 23 22 23 19 110
84 1511 AL-ISHAQ Ali Ahmed A O QAT 23 20 25 19 22 109
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
85 1495 PIZARRO Miguel PUR 23 20 22 23 21 109
86 1143 HAZOURY Stefano DOM 22 20 24 23 20 109 RPO
87 1419 ATTARD Marcello MLT 21 23 20 21 23 108
88 1061 MOHAMED Hasan BRN 21 21 23 21 22 108
89 1327 S S AL QASEM Mohd JOR 22 24 19 21 22 108
90 1494 MEDERO Jesus PUR 19 24 21 23 21 108
91 1189 MAEKINEN Ukko-Pekka FIN 21 23 22 21 21 108
92 1363 ALSHAMMARI HATIM Murdhi KSA 24 19 20 23 21 107 RPO
93 1596 JANGPANICH Tanapat THA 24 21 19 22 21 107
94 1504 AL-ATHBA Masoud Saleh QAT 21 21 22 23 19 106
95 1229 KVATADZE Givi GEO 23 21 20 23 19 106
96 1188 LEHTIMAEKI Oskari Aatos Juhani FIN 24 22 14 22 23 105
97 1461 ENRIQUEZ Enrique Leandro PHI 22 22 20 21 20 105
98 1226 ENUKIDZE Giorgi GEO 19 22 23 22 18 104 RPO
99 1340 MACHZHON Yunus KAZ 20 24 19 21 17 101
100 1100 GRANIC Pavao CRO 23 20 22 21 15 101
101 1539 RAMLAOUI Hassane SEN 21 20 19 19 21 100
102 1334 ASSADI Rakhim KAZ 19 20 22 18 20 99 RPO
103 1159 ELAISH Abdelrahman EGY 23 17 19 21 19 99 RPO
104 1147 TAVAREZ CORPORAN Maximo Tulio DOM 19 18 21 19 20 97
105 1350 STRELTSOV Danil KAZ 19 20 22 19 17 97 RPO
106 1167 SAYED Mohamed Ayman EGY 21 19 22 19 16 97 RPO
107 1324 AL-GHALEB Alsharif Mohamed Snh JOR 21 18 21 16 19 95
108 1395 SULTAN Mustafa LBA 18 22 19 20 79 DNF
1538 FAWAZ Khalil SEN DNS
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 109; Total number of athletes: 109
Legend 8837662B
Nt et a Qusifcation” GSeft  Qualication Shootof
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29/04/2023 13:32:25)
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

CAIRO, EGY

25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
Thu 04 May 2023
§ §
g » | £ | 2
E9 [25| ¥ S
Rank | Bib No Name Nation 5 ;%D 8 8 3 %
O w £ = = o
1 1482 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR 113+3 21 30
2 1607 LIN Yi Chun TPE 119 19 27
3 1086 WANG Xiaojing CHN 115 19 20
4 1031 SMITH Penny AUS 118 23 11
5 1181 MOLNE MAGRINA Mar ESP 113+2 17
6 1615 TEMIZDEMIR Safiye TUR 113+1 17
7 1198 CORMENIER Carole FRA 112+3 9
8 1568 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK  112+2
9 1313 ROSSI Jessica ITA 112+0
10 1377 ALHAWAL Shahad KUuw 111
11 1178 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 111
12 1090 ZHANG Ting CHN 111
13 1211 HALL Lucy Charlotte GBR 111
14 1028 SCANLAN Laetisha AUS 110
15 1317 STANCO Silvana ITA 110
16 1219 SEWARD Ellie GBR 110
17 1470 BERNAL Sandra POL 110
18 1217 ROBERTS Georgina Tamsin GBR 110
19 1300 CAPORUSCIO Federica ITA 109
20 1279 SINGH Shreyasi IND 108
21 1030 SKINNER Catherine AUS 108
22 1079 HAN Ting CHN 108 RPO
23 1241 MURCHE Kathrin GER 108
24 1270 KUMARI Rajeshwari IND 108
25 1302 CRISTIANI Isabella ITA 107 RPO
26 1087 WU Cuicui CHN 107 RPO
27 1215 LING Abbey GBR 106 RPO
28 1156 ASHMAWY Maggy EGY 106
29 1336 DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan KAZ 106
30 1274 RAJAK Preeti IND 106
31 1570 SPOTAKOVA Jana SVK 105
32 1547 MACEK Jasmina SLO 105
33 1411 RAMIREZ CABALLERO Alejandra MEX 105
34 1555 PERILLI Alessandra SMR 105
35 1608 LIU Wan-Yu TPE 105
36 1287 GORMALLY Aoife IRL 104
37 1113 KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia CYP 103




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1402 BASSIL Ray LBN
1403 KORBAN Lea LBN
1496 SOLA Paola PUR
1082 LIU Shanshan CHN
1493 CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose PUR
1335 DMITRIYENKO Mariya KAZ
1166 RAKHA Nadin Ayman Ibrahim EGY
1376 ALHAWAL Sarah KUW
1409 ANTOPIA PALACIOS Victoria Eugenia MEX
1491 BERMUDEZ LATORRE Ana Sofia PUR
1565 KORTISOVA Emma SVK
1512 AL KHALAF Kholoud Hassan QAT
1236 BINDRICH Sarah GER
1261 TOEMOER-TONES Petra Anna HUN
1347 PRILEPINA Anastassiya KAZ
1057 BUARKI Marwa BRN
1349 SARMANOVA Nargiza KAZ
1307 LITTAME Sofia ITA
1371 ABDULMALIK Hajar KUW
1599 SRESTHAPORN Thitithan THA
1170 TALAAT Sahar EGY
1462 LEVANZA Valerie PHI
1160 ELSAYED Mariam Tarek EGY
1509 ALBINALI Metha Hamad QAT
1158 EID Fatema EGY
1483 RODRIGUES Ana Rita POR
1425 GALEA Mikaela MLT
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RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
MEDAL MATCH

THU 4 MAY 2023, START TIME 13:30

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1482 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR 30 Golden Hit
2 1607 LIN Yi Chun TPE 27
3 1086 WANG Xiaojing CHN 20
4 1031 SMITH Penny AUS 11
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04/05/2023 14:44:18)
Version of 4 MAY 2023, 14:44 G0000501A0405231330.1.TRW.0.001.pdf 5 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS

TRAP WOMEN
RANKING MATCH 2

THU 4 MAY 2023, START TIME 13:30

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

®
\\>/ caiRro, EGY

ISsF 25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1031 SMITH Penny AUS 23 Q
2 1482 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR 21 Q
3 1615 TEMIZDEMIR Safiye TUR 17
4 1568 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 10
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04/05/2023 14:03:27)
Version of 4 MAY 2023, 14:03 HO0000001A0405231330.1.TRW.0.001.pdf 5 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS

@\
&

ISSF

TRAP WOMEN
RANKING MATCH 1

THU 4 MAY 2023, START TIME 13:30

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1607 LIN Yi Chun TPE 19 Q
2 1086 WANG Xiaojing CHN 19 Q
3 1181 MOLNE MAGRINA Mar ESP 17
4 1198 CORMENIER Carole FRA 9
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04/05/2023 13:41:50)
Version of 4 MAY 2023, 13:41 HO0000001A0405231330.1.TRW.0.001.pdf 5 Page 1 of 1

sPOr gm0l dill 45 i

a ® 2 pall T Y1 2ol
Q? O
SR A E
rawas|r f)

ysq‘“"-uu

Ill ||I

lll |||

5 US fras

EXCLUSIVE OFFICIAL
ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

s) (7]

j AN

nnnnnnnnnnnnn

rrrrrr




\§

O

ISSF

RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

TUE 2 MAY 2023, START TIME 09:00

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off
1 1607 LINYiChun TPE 23 23 24 25 24 119 Q
2 1031 SMITH Penny AUS 23 24 24 22 25 118 Q
3 1086 WANG Xiaojing CHN 23 22 23 22 25 115 Q
4 1482 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR 22 24 21 24 22 11343 Q
5 1181 MOLNE MAGRINA Mar ESP 23 24 21 22 23 113 +2 Q
6 1615 TEMIZDEMIR Safiye TUR 21 22 23 24 23 113+ Q
7 1198 CORMENIER Carole FRA 23 22 23 21 23 112+3 Q
8 1568 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 24 22 21 22 23 112+2 Q
9 1313 ROSSI Jessica ITA 23 22 24 24 19 112+0
10 1377 ALHAWAL Shahad KUW 22 21 22 23 23 111
11 1178 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 22 23 22 21 23 111
12 1090 ZHANG Ting CHN 23 22 23 20 23 111
13 1211 HALL Lucy Charlotte GBR 21 23 23 22 22 111
14 1028 SCANLAN Laetisha AUS 20 22 20 24 24 110 CB:14
15 1317 STANCO Silvana ITA 20 22 20 24 24 110 CB:10
16 1219 SEWARD Ellie GBR 23 21 22 21 23 110
17 1470 BERNAL Sandra POL 20 23 23 22 22 110
18 1217 ROBERTS Georgina Tamsin GBR 23 22 23 21 21 110
19 1300 CAPORUSCIO Federica ITA 19 22 24 21 23 109
20 1279 SINGH Shreyasi IND 22 23 17 22 24 108
21 1030 SKINNER Catherine AUS 21 21 21 22 23 108
22 1079 HAN Ting CHN 21 22 22 22 21 108 RPO
23 1241 MURCHE Kathrin GER 22 22 23 20 21 108
24 1270 KUMARI Rajeshwari IND 22 22 21 23 20 108
25 1302 CRISTIANI Isabella ITA 21 21 20 22 23 107 RPO
26 1087 WU Cuicui CHN 23 22 18 23 21 107 RPO
27 1215 LING Abbey GBR 15 20 24 23 24 106 RPO
28 1156 ASHMAWY Maggy EGY 19 22 21 21 23 106
29 1336 DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan KAZ 19 21 23 22 21 106
30 1274 RAJAK Preeti IND 19 22 23 21 21 106
31 1570 SPOTAKOVA Jana SVK 21 17 24 19 24 105
32 1547 MACEK Jasmina SLO 23 21 18 21 22 105
33 1411 RAMIREZ CABALLERO Alejandra MEX 20 20 24 19 22 105
34 1555 PERILLI Alessandra SMR 19 23 22 19 22 105
35 1608 LIUWan-Yu TPE 23 20 25 21 16 105
Version of 4 MAY 2023, 12:21 QO0000001A0205230900.1.TRW.0.001.pdf 5 Page 1 of 2
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Rank| Bib No [Name

Rounds Qualification

1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off

Nat Remarks

36 1287 GORMALLY Aoife

37 1113 KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia

38 1402 BASSIL Ray

39 1403 KORBAN Lea

40 1496 SOLA Paola

41 1082 LIU Shanshan

42 1493 CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose
43 1335 DMITRIYENKO Mariya

44 1166 RAKHA Nadin Ayman Ibrahim

45 1376 ALHAWAL Sarah

IRL 20 21 21 21 21 104
CYP 20 22 18 21 22 103
LBN 19 19 23 23 19 103
LBN 19 20 23 19 21 102
PUR 20 21 21 19 21 102
CHN 22 19 19 22 20 102
PUR 19 21 21 22 19 102
KAZ 18 20 22 18 23 101
EGY 19 19 20 21 20 99 RPO
KUw 21 17 20 21 20 99

46 1409 ANTOPIA PALACIOS Victoria Eugenia MEX 22 17 21 20 19 99

47 1491 BERMUDEZ LATORRE Ana Sofia
48 1565 KORTISOVA Emma
49 1512 AL KHALAF Kholoud Hassan
50 1236 BINDRICH Sarah
51 1261 TOEMOER-TONES Petra Anna
52 1347 PRILEPINA Anastassiya
53 1057 BUARKI Marwa
54 1349 SARMANOVA Nargiza
55 1307 LITTAME Sofia
56 1371 ABDULMALIK Hajar
57 1599 SRESTHAPORN Thitithan
58 1170 TALAAT Sahar
59 1462 LEVANZA Valerie
60 1160 ELSAYED Mariam Tarek
61 1509 ALBINALI Metha Hamad
11568 EID Fatema
1425 GALEA Mikaela
1483 RODRIGUES Ana Rita

PUR 22 22 21 15 19 99
SVK 21 18 20 19 20 98
QAT 15 24 20 20 19 98
GER 16 22 23 20 17 98
HUN 21 15 24 20 17 97
KAZ 19 19 16 21 21 96
BRN 16 21 21 19 19 96
KAZ 13 19 20 21 21 94 RPO
ITA 22 17 19 18 18 94 RPO
KUuw 21 17 18 18 18 92
THA 18 18 19 16 13 84
EGY 15 12 15 20 20 82
PHI 13 12 16 17 20 78
EGY 16 16 13 17 15 77
QAT 12 19 16 16 14 77

EGY DNS RPO
MLT DNS
POR DNS

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 64; Total number of athletes: 64

Legend

233F7A2F

Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation Q Qualification Qs-off Qualification Shoot-off

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2023 12:21:03)
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

CAIRO, EGY

25 APR - 0S5 MAY 2023

RESULTS

SKEET WOMEN

Sat 29 Apr 2023

Rank | Bib No Name Nation E Eo E ‘3 3 GE:
O w £ = b 4

1 1081 JIANG Yiting CHN 121 19 35
2 1314 SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA 116+6 20 33
3 1240 MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine GER 118 21 23
4 1634 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 116+5+4 21 15
5 1597 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya THA 116+3 19
6 1561 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK 116+5+3 18
7 1303 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara ITA 117#+1 12
8 1277 SEKHON Ganemat IND 117+2 9
9 1195 ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA 115
10 1308 MARUZZO Martina ITA 115 RPO
1 1213 HIBBS Emily Jane GBR 115
12 1564 KOPCANOVA Lucia SVK 114
13 1126 SKALICKA Martina CZE 114
14 1299 BARTOLOMEI Martina ITA 114
15 1074 CHE Yufei CHN 114
16 1252 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela GRE 114
17 1196 BATTAULT Noemie FRA 114
18 1077 GAO Jinmei CHN 113 RPO
19 1571 STIBRAVA Monika SVK 113 RPO
20 1342 MOLCHANOVA Anastassiya KAZ 112 RPO
21 1116 NIKOLAOU Konstantia CYP 112
22 1267 CHAUHAN Maheshwari IND 112
23 1343 ORYNBAY Assem KAZ 112
24 1111 ELEFTHERIOU Andri CYP 112
25 1344 PANARINA Olga KAZ 111
26 1245 WENZEL Christine GER 111
27 1110 ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia CYP 111
28 1595 IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa THA 110
29 1384 AL SHAMAA Eman KUuw 110
30 1275 RATHORE Darshna IND 110
31 1128 SUMOVA Barbora CZE 110
32 1025 JONES Aislin AUS 109
33 1075 CHEN Rui CHN 109 RPO
34 1562 HOCKOVA Vanesa SVK 109
35 1413 RODRIGUEZ Gabriela MEX 108
36 1515 AL SHARSHANI Reem QAT 108
37 1244 UMHOEFER Valentina GER 107




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

1378
1474
1517
1055
1053
1339
1022
1524
1280
1516
1348
1080
1059
1309
1503
1537
1492
1572
1026
1157
1154
1168

- ®
=
.

ALMOHAMMAD Afrah
SZAMREJ Natalia
MOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam
ALNAJEM Latifa
ALASAM Maryam
KRAVCHENKO Zoya
COLES Laura
ISLAI Raveca-Maria
SOO0D Sanjana
MOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam
SADAKBAYEVA Adel
HUANG Sixue
HASSANI Maryam
PAOLACCI Damiana
AL-ANSARI Aisha Ahmed
COSTA Chiara
BERMUDEZ LATORRE Paola
SUPEKOVA Adela
MELBOURNE Brittany Lea
ATTIA Zeinab
ABOUSHOKKA Amira
SELIM Shahd
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RESULTS

SKEET WOMEN
MEDAL MATCH

SAT 29 APR 2023, START TIME 13:30

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1081 JIANG Yiting CHN 35 Golden Hit
2 1314 SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA 33
3 1240 MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine GER 23
4 1634 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 15
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29/04/2023 15:29:53)
Version of 29 APR 2023, 15:29 G0000501A2904231330.1.SKW.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS

SKEET WOMEN
RANKING MATCH 2

SAT 29 APR 2023, START TIME 13:30

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

®
\\>/ caiRro, EGY

ISsF 25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
1 1240 MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine GER 21 Q
2 1634 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 21 Q
3 1597 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya THA 19
4 1303 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara ITA 12
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29/04/2023 14:52:48)
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RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
RANKING MATCH 1

SAT 29 APR 2023, START TIME 13:30

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN
CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1314 SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA 20 Q
2 1081 JIANG Yiting CHN 19 Q
3 1561 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK 18
4 1277 SEKHON Ganemat IND 9
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29/04/2023 14:26:55)
Version of 29 APR 2023, 14:26 HO0000001A2904231330.1.SKW.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

THU 27 APR 2023, START TIME 09:00

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
CAIRO, EGY
25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off
1 1081 JIANG Yiting CHN 25 25 24 25 22 121 Q
2 1240 MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine GER 23 23 23 25 24 118 Q
3 1277 SEKHON Ganemat IND 24 23 22 23 25 117 +2 Q
4 1303 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara ITA 25 20 25 24 23 117 +1 Q
5 1314 SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA 25 22 23 24 22 116+6 Q
6 1634 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 23 22 25 24 22 116 +5+4 Q
7 1561 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK 23 23 23 25 22 116 +5+3 Q
8 1597 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya THA 24 22 23 25 22 116+3 Q
9 1195 ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA 23 23 23 22 24 115
10 1308 MARUZZO Martina ITA 22 23 24 24 22 115 RPO
11 1213 HIBBS Emily Jane GBR 24 21 25 24 21 115
12 1564 KOPCANOVA Lucia SVK 21 22 24 24 23 114
13 1126 SKALICKA Martina CZE 23 23 24 21 23 114
14 1299 BARTOLOMEI Martina ITA 25 21 24 22 22 114
15 1074 CHE Yufei CHN 24 23 23 22 22 114
16 1252 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela GRE 24 22 25 21 22 114
17 1196 BATTAULT Noemie FRA 25 22 24 22 21 114
18 1077 GAO Jinmei CHN 24 23 24 20 22 113 RPO
19 1571 STIBRAVA Monika SVK 23 24 22 23 21 113 RPO
20 1342 MOLCHANOVA Anastassiya KAZ 24 23 20 23 22 112 RPO
21 1116 NIKOLAOU Konstantia CYP 22 24 22 22 22 112
22 1267 CHAUHAN Maheshwari IND 23 22 24 22 21 112
23 1343 ORYNBAY Assem KAZ 23 24 22 23 20 112
24 1111 ELEFTHERIOU Andri CYP 23 22 25 23 19 112
25 1344 PANARINA Olga KAZ 21 23 22 23 22 111
26 1245 WENZEL Christine GER 23 23 23 20 22 111
27 1110 ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia CYP 25 22 22 23 19 111
28 1595 IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa THA 20 21 22 23 24 110
29 1384 AL SHAMAA Eman KUW 23 19 22 22 24 110
30 1275 RATHORE Darshna IND 22 23 21 22 22 110
31 1128 SUMOVA Barbora CZE 24 22 23 20 21 110
32 1025 JONES Aislin AUS 22 20 21 23 23 109
33 1075 CHEN Rui CHN 19 21 23 25 21 109 RPO
34 1562 HOCKOVA Vanesa SVK 25 21 23 21 19 109
35 1413 RODRIGUEZ Gabriela MEX 24 22 21 20 21 108
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1515 AL SHARSHANI Reem QAT 23 20 22 23 20 108
37 1244 UMHOEFER Valentina GER 21 22 18 22 24 107
38 1378 ALMOHAMMAD Afrah KUW 24 23 22 23 15 107
39 1474 SZAMREJ Natalia POL 18 21 22 23 22 106
40 1517 MOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam QAT 21 21 21 22 21 106
41 1055 ALNAJEM Latifa BRN 23 19 23 21 20 106
42 1053 ALASAM Maryam BRN 22 21 21 22 19 105
43 1339 KRAVCHENKO Zoya KAZ 24 23 20 19 19 105
44 1022 COLES Laura AUS 21 20 21 21 21 104
45 1524 |SLAI Raveca-Maria ROU 23 20 22 20 19 104
46 1280 SOOD Sanjana IND 23 21 22 22 16 104 RPO
47 1516 MOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam QAT 19 22 21 18 22 102
48 1348 SADAKBAYEVA Adel KAZ 22 17 21 21 21 102 RPO
49 1080 HUANG Sixue CHN 23 19 19 23 18 102
50 1059 HASSANI Maryam BRN 18 21 21 20 21 101
51 1309 PAOLACCI Damiana ITA 21 23 18 23 16 101 RPO
52 1503 AL-ANSARI Aisha Ahmed QAT 20 21 22 17 20 100 RPO
53 1537 COSTA Chiara SEN 21 22 19 19 19 100
54 1492 BERMUDEZ LATORRE Paola PUR 19 21 17 20 21 98
55 1572 SUPEKOVA Adela SVK 17 21 20 20 20 98 RPO
56 1026 MELBOURNE Brittany Lea AUS 19 22 19 20 16 96
57 1157 ATTIA Zeinab EGY 18 16 21 20 18 93
58 1154 ABOUSHOKKA Amira EGY 15 19 17 21 20 92
59 1168 SELIM Shahd EGY 13 21 16 18 23 91
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 59; Total number of athletes: 59

Legend

70D6A8C3

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Q Qualification

QSs-off Qualification Shoot-off

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (29/04/2023 12:17:41)
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ISSF WORLD CUP

& SHOTGUN
£ CAIRO, EGY

25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

RESULTS
SKEET MIXED TEAM
GOLD MEDAL MATCH

SUN 30 APR 2023, START TIME 15:30

Rank{Name Total|Remarks

1 India 1 6

KHAN Mairaj Ahmad
SEKHON Ganemat

2 Mexico 0

GALLARDO OLIVEROS Luis Raul
RODRIGUEZ Gabiriela

Legend

CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (30/04/2023 15:59:29)
Version of 30 APR 2023, 15:59 F200000TA3004231530.1.SKMT.0.001.pdf 3 Page 1 of 1
L?® ,dg._l,vsum ::utu.; . SI S && n
a Asce Cvar Iyl
N\ i) w ,“ U KA
FaWEBIT ... e, f eV

sSPOr- .
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn



ISSF WORLD CUP

Ay SHOTGUN
"
42 \\J caro, EGY
| ISsf 25 APR - 05 MAY 2023
RESULTS
SKEET MIXED TEAM
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
SUN 30 APR 2023, START TIME 15:30
Rank|Name Total|Remarks
1 Italy 1 6

SCOCCHETTI Simona
ROSSETTI Gabriele

2 Ukraine 2

MILCHEV Mikola
MALOVICHKO Iryna

Legend

CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (30/04/2023 15:44:33)
Version of 30 APR 2023, 15:44 F200000TA3004231530.1.SKMT.0.001.pdf 3 Page 1 of 1
L?® ,dg._l,vsum ::utu.; . SI S && n
a Asce Cvar Iyl
N\ i) w ,“ U KA
FaWEBIT ... e, f eV

sSPOr- .
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn



RESULTS
SKEET MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION

SUN 30 APR 2023, START TIME 08:30

@\
%C

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN
CAIRO, EGY

25 APR - 05 MAY 2023

Rounds
Rank| Bib No |[Name 1| 2| Total Remarks

1 IND 1 - India 1 48 49 46 143 +4 Q
1277 SEKHON Ganemat 23 24 22 69
1268 KHAN Mairaj Ahmad 25 25 24 74

2 MEX - Mexico 49 47 47 143 +3 Q
1413 RODRIGUEZ Gabriela 24 23 23 70
1410 GALLARDO OLIVEROS Luis Raul 25 24 24 73

3 UKR - Ukraine 46 48 48 142 +4 Q
1634 MALOVICHKO Iryna 22 24 24 70
1635 MILCHEV Mikola 24 24 24 72

4 ITA1-ltaly 1 46 50 46 142 +3 Q
1314 SCOCCHETTI Simona 22 25 21 68
1312 ROSSETTI Gabriele 24 25 25 74

5 FRA 2 - France 2 46 47 48 141
1196 BATTAULT Noemie 25 23 24 72
1201 PETIT Emmanuel 21 24 24 69

6 CHN 1 - China 1 45 47 48 140
1081 JIANG Yiting 23 22 24 69
1085 WAN Antao 22 25 24 71

7 CZE 2 - Czech Republic 2 46 48 46 140
1128 SUMOVA Barbora 23 23 22 68
1129 TOMECEK Jakub 23 25 24 72

8 FRA 1 - France 1 46 48 46 140
1195 ANASTASSIOU Lucie 24 23 23 70
1200 LEJEUNE Nicolas 22 25 23 70

9 CZE 1 - Czech Republic 1 47 A7 46 140
1126 SKALICKA Martina 23 23 23 69
1124 NYDRLE Tomas 24 24 23 71
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Rounds

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2]

10 IND 2 - India 2 47 47 46 140
1267 CHAUHAN Maheshwari 23 22 23 68
1273 NARUKA Anant Jeet Singh 24 25 23 72

11 KUW 2 - Kuwait 2 47 44 48 139
1378 ALMOHAMMAD Afrah 23 21 23 67
1373 ALAZEMI Mohammad 24 23 25 72

12 GBR - Great Britain 45 47 47 139
1213 HIBBS Emily Jane 21 23 23 67
1216 LLEWELLIN Ben 24 24 24 72

13 GER 1 - Germany 1 45 47 47 139
1240 MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine 24 23 24 71
1243 SCHREIER Tilo 21 24 23 68

14 ITA 2 - Italy 2 46 46 46 138
1303 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara 23 21 22 66
1315 SDRUCCIOLI Elia 23 25 24 72

15 QAT 2 - Qatar 2 45 44 48 137
1517 MOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam 22 21 24 67
1507 AL-ATIAYA A-Aziz 23 23 24 70

16 CHN 2 - China 2 43 48 46 137
1074 CHE Yufei 20 24 25 69
1084 RAN Mingxin 23 24 21 68

17 AUS 2 - Australia 2 46 44 46 136
1025 JONES Aislin 24 23 21 68
1021 BELL Joshua 22 21 25 68

18 QAT 1 - Qatar 1 46 45 45 136
1515 AL SHARSHANI Reem 23 23 21 67
1504 AL-ATHBA Masoud Saleh 23 22 24 69

19 KAZ 1 - Kazakhstan 1 47 46 43 136
1343 ORYNBAY Assem 25 24 23 72
1351 YECHSHENKO Eduard 22 22 20 64

20 THA - Thailand 47 45 43 135
1595 IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa 22 22 20 64
1596 JANGPANICH Tanapat 25 23 23 71

21 AUS 1 - Australia 1 45 44 45 134
1022 COLES Laura 21 19 24 64
1027 MORRIS Frank John 24 25 21 70
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Rounds

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks

1] 2| 3
22 POL - Poland 47 42 45 134
1474 SZAMREJ Natalia 22 17 21 60
1469 BAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy 25 25 24 74
23 SVK - Slovakia 45 46 42 133
1562 HOCKOVA Vanesa 23 24 20 67
1566 NEMETH Ladislav 22 22 22 66
24 KUW 1 - Kuwait 1 43 43 46 132
1384 AL SHAMAA Eman 23 20 22 65
1381 ALRASHIDI Abdullah 20 23 24 67
25 BRN 1 - Bahrain 1 41 47 44 132
1055 ALNAJEM Latifa 21 22 22 65
1056 ALWATT Tammar 20 25 22 67
26 ROU - Romania 45 43 43 131
1524 ISLAI Raveca-Maria 22 21 22 65
1523 ISLAI Etienne-Cristian 23 22 21 66
27 GER 2 - Germany 2 42 47 42 131
1245 WENZEL Christine 20 23 21 64
1238 HONKOMP Christopher Robin 22 24 21 67
28 BRN 2 - Bahrain 2 43 43 41 127
1053 ALASAM Maryam 20 20 21 61
1054 ALKHALIFA Khalifa 23 23 20 66
29 SEN - Senegal 43 39 44 126
1537 COSTA Chiara 22 22 23 67
1539 RAMLAOUI Hassane 21 17 21 59
30 KAZ 2 - Kazakhstan 2 40 41 38 119
1348 SADAKBAYEVA Adel 21 19 20 60
1340 MACHZHON Yunus 19 22 18 59

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 60; Total number of teams: 30

Legend 94F45E54
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